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Mixing Lemonade 

Beaker A 
 

Beaker B 

Lemon (ml) Water (ml) 
 

Lemon (ml) Water (ml) 

100 200 
 

100 300 

100 300 
 

200 500 

300 600 
 

200 400 

400 500 
 

200 300 

200 300 
 

300 400 

40 100 
 

200 600 

180 600 
 

150 400 

10 60 
 

280 1440 

60 200 
 

210 600 

120 400 
 

150 600 

70 420 
 

90 480 

240 640 
 

360 800 

80 200 
 

140 300 

 


